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NAME DESIGNATION PHONE NO.

1 KULDEEP GAIROLA JOINT DIRECTOR 9412007083

2 MANMOHAN KAGDIYAL FIELD INVESTIGATOR
8958432223

7906983279

3 RAVINDRA KAINTURA FIELD INVESTIGATOR
9634018285

7017362847

4 NARESH MURARI MIS COORDINATOR 9837727668

5 ARUN RAMOLA COORDINATOR
8941857417

8218776618

6 BIRENDER MOHAN JOSHI ACCOUNTANT 9760936117

7 PRAKASH BISHT COMPUTER OPERATOR
8954482589

8630889870

0135-2781944

0135-2781944

18001804132

EMAIL ID:-

PM POSHAN, UTTARAKHAND

8

MDM OFFICE

LAND LINE PHONE NUMBER 

FAX NUMBER

TOLL FREE 

pmposhan.uk@gmail.com
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